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BASIN SPECIFICATIONS 

Product Name 
Product Description
Nominal Size 

Teorema 460 
Ceramic Vessel/Wall mounted Basin
460w x 460d x 140h

3.5L to over�ow

Over�ow provided. Designed for maximum tap �ow rate of 15 litres/minute

The basin must be sealed to the top with an acetic cured silicone sealant.  Epoxy type 
sealants must not be used.  Alternativly it can be �xed to the wall with the provided bolts

White gloss only

All measurements are in millimetres and are +/- 5mm

Bowl Water Volume: 

Overflow: 

Fixing:
 

Colour: 

Dimensions:  

St Michel pursues a policy of continuing improvement in design and manufacturing of its products.  The right 
is therefore reserved to vary speci�cations without notice  |  Revised 06/2018
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Vanity Range: 
Basins:

City & Riva Classic with Cherry Pie
Inset: Dignity, Respect, Star, Mecca & Clever
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TOP SPECIFICATIONS
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The top must be sealed to the top sections of the vanity unit with an acetic 
cured silicone sealant.  Epoxy type sealants must not be used
All available Cherry Pie finishes
All measurements are in millimetres and are +/- 2mm

Top specification drawings are of taphole centred behind basin (supplied drilled as standard) where applicable. 
All tops are 20mm thick.
     For wall mounted tapware the basin is re-positioned back so the waste is centred on the top (230mm from back edge) - 
We reccomend using a 200mm wall mounted spout.

Fixing:
 

Colour: 

Dimensions:  
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Dignity Basin
SINGLE BASIN - Centered  

Dignity Basin

City 700
City 900
City 1200
Riva Classic 750
Riva Classic 900
Riva Classic 1200
Riva Classic 1500
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1200
1500

A B
350
450
600
375
450
600
750

Dignity Basin
SINGLE BASIN - O�set 

Riva Classic 900L
Riva Classic 900R

900
900

A B C
340
340

560
560

Dignity Basin
DOUBLE BASIN  

City 1200 DB
City 1400 DB
Riva Classic 1200 DB
Riva Classic 1500 DB
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1500
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375
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600
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Respect Basin
SINGLE BASIN - Centered  

Respect  Basin

City 700
City 900
City 1200
Riva Classic 750
Riva Classic 900
Riva Classic 1200
Riva Classic 1500
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Respect Basin
SINGLE BASIN - O�set 

Riva Classic 900L
Riva Classic 900R
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Respect Basin
DOUBLE BASIN  

City 1200 DB
City 1400 DB
Riva Classic 1200 DB
Riva Classic 1500 DB
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Mecca Basin
SINGLE BASIN - Centered  

Mecca Basin

City 700
City 900
City 1200
Riva Classic 750
Riva Classic 900
Riva Classic 1200
Riva Classic 1500
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Mecca Basin
SINGLE BASIN - O�set 

Riva Classic 900L
Riva Classic 900R
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340
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Mecca Basin
DOUBLE BASIN  

City 1200 DB
City 1400 DB
Riva Classic 1200 DB
Riva Classic 1500 DB
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1500

A B C
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350
300
375
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Note: No tap hole drilled in 
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Vanity Range: 
Basins:

City & Riva Classic with Cherry Pie
Inset: Dignity, Respect, Star, Mecca & Clever
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TOP SPECIFICATIONS
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The top must be sealed to the top sections of the vanity unit with an acetic 
cured silicone sealant.  Epoxy type sealants must not be used
All available Cherry Pie finishes
All measurements are in millimetres and are +/- 2mm

Top specification drawings are of taphole centred behind basin (supplied drilled as standard) where applicable. 
All tops are 20mm thick.

Fixing:
 

Colour: 

Dimensions:  
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Star Basin
SINGLE BASIN - Centered  

Star Basin

City 700
City 900
City 1200
Riva Classic 750
Riva Classic 900
Riva Classic 1200
Riva Classic 1500
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1200
1500
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Star Basin
SINGLE BASIN - O�set 

Riva Classic 900L
Riva Classic 900R

900
900

A B C
340
340

560
560

Star Basin
DOUBLE BASIN  

City 1200 DB
City 1400 DB
Riva Classic 1200 DB
Riva Classic 1500 DB

1200
1400
1200
1500

A B C
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350
300
375
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700
600
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Clever Basin
SINGLE BASIN - Centered  

Clever Counter 
Basin

City 700
City 900
City 1200
Riva Classic 750
Riva Classic 900
Riva Classic 1200
Riva Classic 1500
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900
1200
750
900
1200
1500
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350
450
600
375
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Clever Basin
SINGLE BASIN - O�set 

Riva Classic 900L
Riva Classic 900R

900
900

A B C
340
340

560
560

Clever Basin
DOUBLE BASIN  

City 1200 DB
City 1400 DB
Riva Classic 1200 DB
Riva Classic 1500 DB

1200
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1200
1500

A B C
300
350
300
375
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Vanity Range: 
Basins:

City & Riva Classic with Cherry Pie
Vessel: Sfera, Ella, Teorema 420 & 460, Grace & Trinity
Undermount: Nesa
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TOP SPECIFICATIONS
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The top must be sealed to the top sections of the vanity unit with an acetic 
cured silicone sealant.  Epoxy type sealants must not be used
All available Cherry Pie finishes
All measurements are in millimetres and are +/- 2mm

Top specification drawings are of taphole centred behind basin (supplied drilled as standard) where applicable. 
All tops are 20mm thick.
     For wall mounted tapware the basin is re-positioned back so the waste is centred on the top (230mm from back edge) - 
We reccomend using a 200mm wall mounted spout.

Fixing:
 

Colour: 

Dimensions:  

Sfera/Ella Basin
SINGLE BASIN - Centered  

Note: No tap hole drilled in top
Can be dilled on site with a standard hole saw

Sfera/Ella Basins

City 700
City 900
City 1200
Riva Classic 750
Riva Classic 900
Riva Classic 1200
Riva Classic 1500
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Sfera/Ella Basin
SINGLE BASIN - O�set 

Riva Classic 900L
Riva Classic 900R

900
900

A B C
340
340

560
560

Sfera/Ella Basin
DOUBLE BASIN  

City 1200 DB
City 1400 DB
Riva Classic 1200 DB
Riva Classic 1500 DB

1200
1400
1200
1500

A B C
300
350
300
375
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Teorema 460 Basin
SINGLE BASIN - Centered  

Teorema 460 
Basin

City 700
City 900
City 1200
Riva Classic 750
Riva Classic 900
Riva Classic 1200
Riva Classic 1500
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Teorema 460 Basin
SINGLE BASIN - O�set 

Riva Classic 900L
Riva Classic 900R

900
900

A B C
340
340

560
560

Teorema 460 Basin
DOUBLE BASIN  

City 1200 DB
City 1400 DB
Riva Classic 1200 DB
Riva Classic 1500 DB

1200
1400
1200
1500

A B C
300
350
300
375
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700
600
750
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Teorema 420 Basin
SINGLE BASIN - Centered  

Teorema 420 
Basin

City 700
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Riva Classic 1200
Riva Classic 1500
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Teorema 420 Basin
SINGLE BASIN - O�set 

Riva Classic 900L
Riva Classic 900R
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A B C
340
340

560
560

Teorema 420 Basin
DOUBLE BASIN  

City 1200 DB
City 1400 DB
Riva Classic 1200 DB
Riva Classic 1500 DB
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Vanity Range: 
Basins:

City & Riva Classic with Cherry Pie
Vessel: Sfera, Ella, Teorema 410 & 460, Grace & Trinity
Undermount: Nesa
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TOP SPECIFICATIONS
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The top must be sealed to the top sections of the vanity unit with an acetic 
cured silicone sealant.  Epoxy type sealants must not be used
All available Cherry Pie finishes
All measurements are in millimetres and are +/- 2mm

Top specification drawings are of taphole centred behind basin (supplied drilled as standard) where applicable. 
All tops are 20mm thick.
     For wall mounted tapware the basin is re-positioned back so the waste is centred on the top (230mm from back edge) - 
We reccomend using a 200mm wall mounted spout.

Fixing:
 

Colour: 

Dimensions:  
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Grace Basin
SINGLE BASIN - Centered  

Grace Basin

City 700
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City 1200
Riva Classic 750
Riva Classic 900
Riva Classic 1200
Riva Classic 1500
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Grace Basin
SINGLE BASIN - O�set 

Riva Classic 900L
Riva Classic 900R
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A B C
340
340
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Grace Basin
DOUBLE BASIN  

City 1200 DB
City 1400 DB
Riva Classic 1200 DB
Riva Classic 1500 DB
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A B C
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Trinity Basin
SINGLE BASIN - Centered  

Trinity Basin
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Riva Classic 750
Riva Classic 900
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Riva Classic 1500
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Trinity Basin
SINGLE BASIN - O�set 

Riva Classic 900L
Riva Classic 900R
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900

A B C
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Trinity Basin
DOUBLE BASIN  

City 1200 DB
City 1400 DB
Riva Classic 1200 DB
Riva Classic 1500 DB
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